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%7-#w Mille Miglia
o | - Ercolani

E 2 fi - Vandelli

| 3 d1 Lapigia - Piccolo
| 4 - B

5 ) N Rolfo

| 6 C anca - Roghi

. 7 K - Kleuk

~ 8°A lmi - Semino

9 N ottdk P, - Marini

10 Ammendola - Pinzero

-11 Moss Stirling - Dewas
-1 12 Jonshon Leslie - Makensie
13 Biondetti - Ercoli

14 Sterzi - Rovelli

' 15 Pagani - Severi

} 16 Caracciola - Kurrle
17 Valenzano - Paltrinieri
! 18 Venezian - Albarelli
| 10 Lietti - Castelli
| 20 Alquati - Caporali
| 21 Ruffo - Artesani
| 22 Brivio - Cassani

| 2% Wisdom -~ Lown

[ 24 Pagani - Franchi

| 25 Iuglio — Ghezzi

’ 26 Ippocampo - Mori

| 27 Bellucci - Colucci

28 Maglioli - Monte rerrario

52 Sishinolfi—
' 53 Zafferri - Cr ! u
| 54 Buzzetti - Ghst:ﬂfr
*55 Mandolini =8

~ Aquila

Ferrari
Ferrari
Ferrari
Aurelia
Ferrari
Osca
Mercedes
Aurelia
Ferrari
Aurelis
Jaguar
Healey
Ferrari
Ferrari
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Aurelia
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Alfa
Alfa
Alfa
Ferrari
Aston M,
Aurelia
Aurelia
Aurelia
Aurelia

Aurelia
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" 1,51,42
" q.59.52
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" 1,52.48
" 1.52.49
#4532
" 1,5%.26
" 1,55.02
" 19,5542
" 1.55.30
" 1,56,06
"' 1.56.09
" 1,56,26
" 1,56.28
" 1.56.43
" 1.56.56
" 1,56.58
" gBgi50
" 1,58.10
" 1.58117
" q.58.32
" 1,58.39
" 1.58.57
" 1 59 04
1,59.,20

Km, 197
in 1.47.39 1°Sport oltre 2000 med.Km,109.80C

- foglio 1 4

1°G,T+I. 2000 med.Km,107.715
1°Sport 1100 med EKm, 105.819

1°G.T7.I.0ltre 2000med . Km,102,604

1°Tur.Naz.oltre 1100 EKm.101,.488

1°Sport 2000 med. Km. 101.054




XIX Mille Miglia

57 Fortuna - Alessandrini
§ 58 Giacomelli - Nember
4§ 59 Walter - Crivellari
§| 60 Auricchio - Bozzini

61 Bormioli - Pianta
K 62 Lisi -Prudenzano
. 63 Pedini -Testa

| 64 Caramelli -Turbiglio
65 Liopatti - Hartman
66 Ravasio - Marega
67 Galbusera - Frignani
| 68 Valeri - Bairo

* 69 Formaciari - Carpi
K 70 Franceschetti - Piovan
71 D'Inca Levis - Facca
72 Sebasti Scalera-Palmieri
73 Monaco - Ferraguti
74 Redelé - Pons
75 Fangio — Sala
76 Biagiotti - Pulidori
77 Lamberti - De Bonis
78 Tadini - Bonini
79 Mazzonis - Marsaglia
. 80 Marchese - Palvarini
. 81 Plazza B. - Plazza M.
. 82 Petrobelli - Cremonesi
‘83 Pareschi -Giorgi
’84 Gialdini - Berlucchi

- 108 Rusula
109 Cap. Cos
110 Bertola -
; 111 E.S.P.E.’ﬁ [
. 112 Monteverdi

Fiat

Dyana P.

Fiat

Fiat 8 V.~

Alfa
Aurelia
Giaur
Aurelia
Alfa
Aurelia
Alfa
Aprilia
Aprilia
Alfa

Porsche -

Fiat
Fiat
Renault
Alfa
Aureclia
Aprilia
Alfa
Aprilia
Dyna .
Ferrari
Aurelia
Alfa

Fiat Zag.
Dyna P,
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XIX Mille Miglia

1113 Falli - Jorio
1114 Barracco - Condello

wﬁt? Matrullo - Conti
188 Canova - Montesano
129 Merkel - Kaspar
120 Butti - Loos

12% Falcone - Mercurio
128 Mariani - Zanerio
‘129 Ravelli - Polotti
128 Gianni - Rabboni
129 Sanesi - Griffini
126 Peges - Leguezec
137 Bottazzi - Mangiardini
‘128 Poilucci - Zanussi
139 Perrini - Perrin
128 Berrera - Mantovani
L13$ Sterzi - Rossi

138 Kestemholz - Cohconi
137 Mancini - Miacei
138 Frera - Bolognesi
‘139 Recchi - Angelelli
156 Chiti - Cioni
139 Stanga G. - Stanga C.
(138 Bevilacqua - Nascetti
139 Martineego - Zagato

|3

165 Menicagli
166 Le Blanc

1115 Cornaggia Medici - Mantegazza
126 Benedetti &ldo — Benedetto A.

Aquila Roma Km, 197
2,12.45
2,13.02

Fiat
Fiat
Alfa
Aurelia
Fiat

Fiat
Dyena Ver.
Fiat Siata
Cisitalia
Fiat Zag.
Fiat

Fiat

Alfa
Renault
Aurelis
Cisitalia
Renault
Fiat
Aurelia
Aurelia
Fiat

Fiat

Fiat

Fiat

Fiat Gian.
Fiat

Fiat Zag.
Aurelia

=

1°Tur .Naz 1000 med .Km,.88,883



XIX Mille Miglia
169 Castelli - Da Fano

f 170 Quaglierini - Morini

171 Rosati - Filo

172 De Sanctis - Fortini
173 Pasquale - Tiocchi
174 Sigrand - Revillon
175 Maiani - Bernabei
176 Cappello - Longo

177 Fantuzzi - Tomba

178 Sala - Gatti

179 Consiglio — Pugliotti
180 Graziani - Profumo
181 Petracchi - Trabucchi
182 Lavatelli - Ceresa

g 183 Locatelli. - Ossena

484 Miari Fullis - Miari Fabbroni
185 Bindi - -Folorni
186 Bellingeri G.- Bellingeri L,
- 187 Corneli - Cariti
- 188 Manfredini - Mapelli

189 Lamberti.Zanardi - 04di
190 De Regibuss Rouband -
- 191 Bieiliani - Netti

-192 Merli - Salvarani
195 Martino - Verninh
.~ 194 Cecchini - Renzi

Ve ‘

Fiat
Fiat
Cisitalia
Fiat
Alfa
Renault
Aurelia
Fiat
Aurelia
Fiat
Fiat Siata
Maserati
Maserati
Fiat
Aurelia
Fiat
Fiat
Alfa
Fiat
Fiat
Fiat
Renault
Fiat
Fiat
Fiat
Fiat
Fiat

Cisitalia

'Fiat

in 2,18,50
" 2.18.54
" 2.18.56
" 2.18.59
" 2.18.59
" 2.19.05
" 2.19.20
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by 9.31
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" 2:49.50
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XIX Mille Miglia Aquile Roma EKm, 197 foglio 5

225 Sandrolini - Gardi Fiat ln 2:25.55
226 Pesci - Garavaglia Alfa 2.25.54
227 Tinelli - Tafani Fiat . 225355
- 228 Andina - Ortalli Fiat " 2.,26,01
# 229 Gabassi - Capello Fiat " 2.,26.,04
230 Santucci - Bronner Fiat " 2.26,06
231 Masiero - Gatto- Fiat " 2.26,09
232 De Roberti - Coccoli Cisitalia " 2,26.13
233 Morero - Porrino Fiat " 2.26.18
234 Arosio - Ravasio Fiat " 22627
d 235 Rambaldi - Zecchi Fiat " 2.26.,29
.41 23%6 Annoni -~ Citterio Fiat " 226429
M 237 D'Amico - Fiordelisi Fiat " 2.,26.35
238 D'Angelo F. - D'Angelo i. Fiat " 2.,26.47
239 Silva P?. - Silva A, Fiat ' " 2.,26,48
240 Angelo - Cai Fiat " 2.26.50
241 Ragnoli - Massari Fiat 2 2.,26,57
242 Gariboldi - Longoni Fiat b 2.27 09
243 Dalmonti - Stazzi Alfa " 2.,27.10
244 Ravegnani - Roccati Fiat Siata " 2,27.10
) 245 Pompei - Vitali - Fiat " 2,27.13
246 Cupini - Menon : Aprilia " 2.27.13
247 Franchi é Finetti Fiat " 227419
. 248 Gravina - Fodele - Fiat " 2,27 .24
249 Facchetti A. - Facchetti E, Fiat " 227439

gelis - . Fiat ot 12

5 Fat

1 276 Preti -I- OF
277 Basilgew ﬁ_
2 8 Va.lmtini -

279 Bueei = T :

7280 Ogna D, - Ogus

¥ 2.5®m23



XIX Mille Miglia
281 De Riti — Guassardo

282 Bertuletti - Mazzolani
283 Magg. Livoti - Cap. Pagnone

284 Bonaccina - Mangano
285 Avalle - Tesio

286 Soncini - Rigamonti
287 Cattara - De Frischia
288 Biagetti - Latini
289 Bergami - Turolla
290 Gagliardi - Bardolini
291 Simon - Kasse

292 Lolli - Ruggeri

293 Fellini - Corsini
294 Cravenzola - Costa

295 Butti - Taroni

296 ‘Dal Buono - Ravalli
297 Cocchi - Gagliardi

- 298 Comin - Rocco

299 Cardinale - Gorra
300 Miraglia - Bassini
301 Pavoncelli - Patrizi
© 302 Concari - Lucini

- 303 Beninati - Tocchio
304 Xeconti -~ Pozzoli

305 Leonardelli - Tandardini

306 Zanatti - Zuccolin

Aquils Roma Km, 197

Fiat
Fiat

Fiat Camp,

Fiat
Moretti
Fiat
Fiat
Fiat
Fiat
Fiat
Renault
Fiat
Fiat
Fiat
Maserati
Fiat
Ardea
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Fiat
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Fiat

Dyna
Fiat
Fiat

P.

2.30.25
2350432
2.30.33
230,44
2.30,52
2.31.05
2.31.29
2.31.41
2.31.59
2,3%32.01
252,51
2.33.07
2.33.15
2.55015
243517
2.33.25
2433431
243340
2.33.45

2.33.57

2.55.44
2.36.26
2436433
2.37.01
2,37.27
2.37.44

.38 ‘00

' 2.40.20
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